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Tournament Results: GLVC Women's Championship

GLVC Women's Championship
Panther Creek

Par:

Y ardage:

72 72

Springfield MO
Tournament Dates: 04/26 - 04/28, 2019

72

6113 6113 6113

1 Indianapolis, U. of
2 Missouri-St. Louis 339
3 lllinois-Springfield 340
4 McKendree University 340
5 LewisUniversity 339
6 Southern Indiana 343
7 William Jewell Coll. 341
8 Rockhurst University 340
9 Drury University 348
10 Missouri Science & Tech 350
11 Truman State Univ. 355
12 Maryville University 343
13 Quincy University 374
14 Bellarmine Univ. 371
Neme  [School |
- 1 Pilar Echeverria Ulndy _
2 Cailyn Henderson Ulndy 82
3 KatharinaKeilich Ulndy 81
T 4 EmmaThorngren MO-StLouis 81
T 4 NatasAinsey-Thomas McKendree 81
T 6 Kennedy Holtsclaw Ulndy 86
T 6 Ocean Pangan IL-Sprngfd 81
8 Carmen Villaverde Maryville 75
T 9 Payton Meeks Wm. Jewell 85
T 9 PraewaKongpolphrom McKendree 81
11 AnnaKramer Ulndy 85
12 Madison Hill LewisU. 86
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319 967 +103
321 973 +109
310 978 +114
314 980 +116
331 1005 +141
340 1012 +148
335 1013 +149
330 1014 +150
343 1022 +158
341 1031 +167
345 1035 +171
342 1048 +184
354 1068 +204
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223 +7
230 +14
231 +15
234 +18
234 +18
235 +19
235 +19
236 +20
237 +21
237 +21
238 +22
240 +24


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W334web/W334index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W334web/W334index.htm?p=C
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T13
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T 26
T 26

28
T29
T29

31
T32
T32
T32
T35
T35
T35

38
T 39
T 39
T41
T41
T41
T41
T45
T45

47

Jennifer Queller
Lucille Lambert

Abbey Leighty
Alesia Gonzales

Abby Sauber
Emily Van Rie
PaulaValdivia
Alyson Shuman
Taylor Ornelas
Jackie Moreno
l|zzy Marten
Jailyn Marshall
Lauren Allen
Brooke Kelley
Kaeigh Ashen

Lindsey Repp
Kasey Kane
VictoriaHays
Emma Hughes
Dorothy Keenan
Hannah Herma
Maria Espinosa

Annadliesa Salazar

Ellie Cobb
Grace Davis
Emily Ducgji
Lacey McTall
Lacey Snell

Brooklyn DiPaolo

Kiley Swisher

Lyndsey Standage

Rebecca Hawes
Katie Hamilton
Kelsi Schmitz
Caiya Dewitt
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|L-Sprngfd
MO-StLouis
S. Indiana
MO-StLouis
Rockhurst
Quincy
|L-Sprngfd
LewisU.
MoS&T
LewisU.
Drury

Wm. Jewell
MoS&T
Truman
MO-StLouis
Truman
LewisU.
Quincy
Rockhurst
Rockhurst
S. Indiana
|L-Sprngfd
Drury
Drury

S. Indiana
Truman
McKendree
Maryville
Bellarmine
S. Indiana
Drury
McKendree
MoS&T
Wm. Jewell
LewisU.

85
80
85
85
86
84
88
81
81
84
80
83
87

88
84
88
84
84
82

88
93
85
91
89
89
91
85
92
86
88
87
92
89
84
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74
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84
84
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241 +25
241 +25
243 +27
243 +27
244 +28
244 +28
244 +28
246 +30
246 +30
247 +31
248 +32
248 +32
248 +32
249 +33
249 +33
250 +34
251 +35
251 +35
252 +36
253 +37
253 +37
253 +37
255 +39
255 +39
255 +39
257 +41
259 +43
259 +43
260 +44
260 +44
260 +44
260 +44
262 +46
262 +46
263 +47


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W334web/W334index.htm?p=E
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W334web/W334index.htm?p=G
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W334web/W334index.htm?p=B
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T 49
T49
T51
T51
T 53
T 53
55
56
57
58
T 59
T 59
T 59
T 59
63
64
65
66
67
DNF

TEAM STATISTICS

8 Carly Dorminy Rockhurst

Katie Bird wm. Jewell 87
Savannah Trussell Bellarmine 90
Hannah Johnston Rockhurst 90
Samantha Hightower Drury 94
Hannah Maguire Quincy 102
M ckenna Chapman Maryville 92
Margaret Brown Bellarmine 95
Brittany Skinner S. Indiana 97
Olivia Pennybaker Bellarmine 94
Karson Kimsey MoS& T 94
AnnaReisinger MoS& T 102
Katie Gastrau Truman 97
Rachael Kell Maryville 93
Sasha Glickfield |L-Sprngfd 94
Brittany King Maryville 91
Maya Schnable Truman 95
Kerri Lord Quincy 104
Alyson Goggin Quincy 102
Bailey Wiegandt Bellarmine 102
Madeline Larouere McKendree -

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

346.21 328.00 330.07 334.76
0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

14 14 14 42
87.97 8341 8418 8517
0 0 0 0

0 0 1 1

67 68 67 202
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86
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92
89
94
97
97
97
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99
80

264 +48
265 +49
265 +49
268 +52
268 +52
269 +53
269 +53
270 +54
272 +56
273 +57
274 +58
277 +61
277 +61
277 +61
277 +61
279 +63
283 +67
288 +72
290 +74
297 +81



